
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
191 

47 

165 

7 

180 

109 

77 

67 

4 

171 

87 

84 

211 

911 

120 

195 

42 

76 

302 

137 

99 

88 

106 

66 

401 

142 

115 

108 

913 

46 

173 

55 

616 

23 

44 

152 

1 

81 

130 

Name 
VOLPI Mattia 

VITALI Michele 

CHIATELLINO Antonio 

ARIOSTO Luca 

SPAGGIARI Alex 

MURNIGOTTI Matteo 

BASSI Marco 

BRAMBILLA Marco 

MASCIA Dino 

CODELUPPI Massimiliano 

PINTO Roberto 

LOMBARDI Andrea 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

DOTTI Mirco 

FRANCHI Rudy 

MEYERHANS Walter 

SANTINI Marco 

SCURTI Mirko 

MASSOLINI Graziano 

PEROTTI Michele 

DE SIMONE Lorenzo 

ARRIGONI Giovanni Riccardo 

DOMENICHINI Luigi 

GARAU Federico 

PEZZETTI Alberto 

BONGIORNO Davide 

DE MARTINO Fortunato 

CAPUCCI Fabio 

MAZZOLARI Alessandro 

SPISANI Stefano 

SCHIAVONE Antonio 

WYSS Stefan 

DI FELICE Rocco 

DE RITIS Niccolo' 

BOLGIANI Giovanni  

BINNI Alessandro 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

CAMPIDOGLIO Massimiliano 

PUTZU Leonardo 

Best Tm 
1:54.238 

1:58.819 

1:59.806 

2:00.246 

2:00.373 

2:00.823 

2:00.824 

2:00.834 

2:00.840 

2:00.962 

2:01.309 

2:01.453 

2:01.521 

2:01.607 

2:01.984 

2:02.275 

2:02.405 

2:02.534 

2:03.036 

2:03.294 

2:03.726 

2:03.952 

2:03.977 

2:04.107 

2:04.167 

2:04.683 

2:04.805 

2:04.877 

2:04.987 

2:05.332 

2:05.660 

2:05.696 

2:05.809 

2:06.441 

2:06.509 

2:06.672 

2:06.813 

2:07.594 

In Lap 
3 

4 

6 

3 

6 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

6 

1 

4 

4 

2 

4 

6 

3 

1 

5 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

5 

5 

2 

2 

0 

Diff 

4.581 

5.568 

6.008 

6.135 

6.585 

6.586 

6.596 

6.602 

6.724 

7.071 

7.215 

7.283 

7.369 

7.746 

8.037 

8.167 

8.296 

8.798 

9.056 

9.488 

9.714 

9.739 

9.869 

9.929 

10.445 

10.567 

10.639 

10.749 

11.094 

11.422 

11.458 

11.571 

12.203 

12.271 

12.434 

12.575 

13.356 

Gap 

4.581 

0.987 

0.440 

0.127 

0.450 

0.001 

0.010 

0.006 

0.122 

0.347 

0.144 

0.068 

0.086 

0.377 

0.291 

0.130 

0.129 

0.502 

0.258 

0.432 

0.226 

0.025 

0.130 

0.060 

0.516 

0.122 

0.072 

0.110 

0.345 

0.328 

0.036 

0.113 

0.632 

0.068 

0.163 

0.141 

0.781 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

5 

6 

5 

7 

4 

4 

6 

6 

7 

6 

2 

6 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

7 

5 

6 

5 

7 

5 

4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2025 16:17:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 14 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:58:37 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/07/2025 15:55 


